
PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII

I.D.: 92401579

Data
publicarii 22.01.24

Coduri CPV 44115210-4

Pretul
estimativ: 1.481,52 RON - 1.481,52 RON

Descriere: MUFA ZN GEBO 2 1/2" CU FLANSA 2 BUC X 410,08 = 820,16 REDUCTIE ZN 2 1/2"- 2" 2 BUC X 25,21 = 50,42 ROBINET APA 2"NR.2 1 BUC X 121,01 = 121,01 TEAVA PE 63 PN 10 2 ML. X 13,45 = 26,90 TEAVA PE 90 PN 10 3 ML. X 26,05 = 78,15 MUFA PE EF 90 2 BUC X 30,25 = 60,50 MUFA PVC 200 2 BUC X 29,41 = 58,82 NIPLU ZN 2" 1 BUC X 13,45 = 13,45 TEAVA PVC 200 - 6M SN4 1 BUC X 214,29 = 214,29 TEAVA PVC 200 - 1M SN4 1 BUC X 37,82 = 37,82
